Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
150W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Width: 63mm
Length: 219mm
Depth: 34mm
Input: 100-240V ~ 1.7A - 50/60Hz
Output: 24V
Rated Power: 120W - 6.25A
tc: 90°C
ta: 55°C
IP Rating: IP65
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
SELV
Suitable for use in dry, damp and wet
locations.
Case grounded.
Data Specification Sheet
DRV24-IP150W
24volt 150watt LED driver - IP65 -
Input/Output cables